
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2009; Doc Type=
AMENDMENTS UCC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200907090002
64600

07/09/2009
01:52:00

BFS RETAIL &
COMMERCIAL
OPERATIONS
LLC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

SMBC
LEASING AND
FINANCE INC

26 51 Legacy #:2002-
7882 Instr
#:20020215000
078821

Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:51
Sub:METROS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

200907090002
64600

07/09/2009
01:52:00

BRIDGESTON
E RETAIL
OPERATIONS
LLC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

SMBC
LEASING AND
FINANCE INC

26 51 Legacy #:2002-
7882 Instr
#:20020215000
078821

Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:51
Sub:METROS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

200908270003
31930

08/27/2009
01:37:21

ALIANT BANK Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

WEAVER
JIMMY L

Instr
#:20080804000
312660

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200907090002
64600

07/09/2009
01:52:00

SMBC
LEASING AND
FINANCE INC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BFS RETAIL &
COMMERCIAL
OPERATIONS
LLC

26 51 Legacy #:2002-
7882 Instr
#:20020215000
078821

Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:51
Sub:METROS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

200908270003
31930

08/27/2009
01:37:21

WEAVER
JIMMY L

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

ALIANT BANK Instr
#:20080804000
312660

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


