Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2009; Doc Type= AMENDMENTS UCC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
		BFS RETAIL & COMMERCIAL OPERATIONS LLC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	SMBC LEASING AND FINANCE INC			26	51	7882 Instr	Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:51 Sub:METROS ADDITION TO PELHAM
	07/09/2009 01:52:00	BRIDGESTON E RETAIL OPERATIONS LLC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	SMBC LEASING AND FINANCE INC			26	51	Legacy #:2002- 7882 Instr #:20020215000 078821	Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:51 Sub:METROS ADDITION TO PELHAM
	08/27/2009 01:37:21	ALIANT BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	WEAVER JIMMY L					312660	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
	07/09/2009 01:52:00	SMBC LEASING AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BFS RETAIL & COMMERCIAL OPERATIONS LLC			26	51	Legacy #:2002- 7882 Instr #:20020215000 078821	Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:51 Sub:METROS ADDITION TO PELHAM
200908270003 31930	08/27/2009 01:37:21	WEAVER JIMMY L	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	ALIANT BANK					312660	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST